## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Mizell to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 54 by Senator Mizell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 8, line 3, change "<u>39:1354.1</u>" to "<u>39:1354</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 10, line 27, change "39:1351.1" to "39:1351"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 11, line 10, change "39:1352.1(B)(1)" to "39:1352(B)(1)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 11, line 12, change "<u>39:1352.1</u>" to "<u>39:1352</u>"